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中京大学・A

松葉クラブ・A

第三位
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東邦ガス

菊石クラブ
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豊田TeamYUKARI 29

松葉クラブ・A

レインボーテニス

30

31

32
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21

20

19

17

10

11

12

13

愛知淑徳大学

愛知大学OB

SSTC・B

15

16

菊石クラブ・B

豊橋STC

中京大学・A

チーム愛知・A

一宮メイクラブ

愛知学院大学・B

千種クラブ

仰木クラブ・B

星城大学・B

享栄高校

岡崎城西高校

あすなろクラブ・B

デンソーオールブラザー

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

東邦ガス

愛知学院大学・C

松葉クラブ・C

18

仰木クラブ・A

武豊クラブ

S-RanK

Johsei club

SSTC・C

大同大学大同高校

中京大学・B

MERRY CLUB

三菱電機

坂の上チーム

SSTC・A

松葉クラブ・B

愛知学院大学・A

新東工業

星城大学・C

男子の部

34

24

25

26

27

28

星城大学・A

今伊勢クラブ

チーム愛知・B

三菱重工名古屋

菊石クラブ・A

愛産大三河高校

あすなろクラブ・A

中京大学・C
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第三位 たまごクラブ

優勝 中京大学・A

準優勝 トヨタアドマ混合

第三位 Olive＆ヨネックス

9 星城大学・B 至学館大学・B 20

10 岡崎城西高校 Olive＆ヨネックス 21

7 至学館大学・A 星城大学・A 18

8 たまごクラブ チーム愛知・B 19

愛知淑徳大学 16

6 チーム愛知・A 千種クラブ 17

4 豊田TeamYUKARI 菊華高校 14

5 豊田大谷高校 Johsei club 15

2 中京大学・B 愛知学院大学 12

3 鶯華クラブ 菊石クラブ 13

女子の部

1 トヨタアドマ混合 中京大学・A 11


